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MGCC Ulster - Morrow Contracts Autotest - 19 May 2016

Class
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Driver

Gordon Buckley
Mark Lemon

Richard Earney
Andrew Earney
Ron Mullen

Eric Martin

Brian Glenn

John McReynolds
Taylor Gribbon

James Wilson
Gareth Dillon
David Mutch
Michael Workman
Bryan Mutch
Malcolm McQueen

Andrew Blair
Tim Tomalin
Paul Lowther
Crawford Ewing
Mark Brien
Sam Lyle

Mark Francis

lan McCann
Stephen McClelland

Car

MG Midget
MG Midget

Mini
Yaris
Sunny
Mini
Mini
Starlet
Micra

MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5
MX5

Nova

Mini Special
Stryker
Nova
Midget
Nova
Starlet

Saxo
Saxo

1a

54.1
66.7

49.5
54.4
61.4
57.6
56.6
66.5
66.7

49.6
57.4
56.0
60.0
60.4

44.3
47.6
46.1
53.2
56.6
60.9
67.6

1 Fault
1b 1c 1d 2a
507 532 556 | 730
710 591 [e3a | 740
496 480 475 | 610
534 525 [1570 | 650
67.0 BN ss.0 70.0
544 535 574 | 77.0
57.5 600 | 740
61.8 60.9 | 70.0

s | 711 S
661 510 537 | 63.0
58.9 547 BIEN 650
549 539 510 | 67.0
566  60.6 674 | 720
59.6 66.7 sa0 (2O
677 554 560 | 720
499489 430 | 550
447 441 434 | 560
462 442 446 | 590
505 490 496 | 62.0
s1.6 574 524
505 534 [1602 | 711
573 532 553 | 750
73.7 78.0
96.0

2b 2c
s6.0  [INEOINN
70.0 70.0
62.0 60.0
71.0 64.0
67.0 64.0
72.0 71.0
73.0 72.0
74.0 71.0
80.0
62.0 62.0
64.0 64.0
68.0 68.0
69.0 83.0
78.0 77.0
80.0 72.0
54.0 56.0
55.0 56.0
59.0 60.0
62.0 61.0
70.0
66.0
74.0 74.0
76.0 77.0

3a

51.1
61.6

42.1
54.6
51.2
52.0

45.0
45.5
50.2
50.4
51.5
54.6

39.1
453
42.8
46.8
54.0
54.1
53.8

3 Faults

3b

46.4
61.3

42.6
46.4
49.9
53.0
59.9
58.4

a4.4
a4.4
56.6
48.9
49.2
53.3

39.3
40.7
42.2
46.5
513
56.2
50.8

60.3

3c

46.4
56.6

43.3
47.9
51.6
51.2
56.2

46.1
49.9
48.1
50.6
51.7
57.2

38.3
39.8
41.8
44.3
51.8
58.3
53.8

61.0
57.1

3d

47.7
60.0

41.5
47.1
57.7
51.8
57.1

44.0
43.9
49.0
50.0
49.6
51.8

38.2
39.9
41.5
45.1
49.7
53.6
63.1

55.8
63.4

Total

634.2
713.7

547.1
613.3
649.0
650.9
695.7
697.8
770.4

586.9
606.9
622.7
668.5
674.7
689.6

506.0
512.5
527.4
570.0
643.5
669.3
677.9

851.1
932.8

Rank

10
21

12
13
19
20
22

Class Pos

1
2
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